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Rank No.
Competitor
Team

Lic.
Bike
Model

Class Trophy Penalty
Time

Net time
Gap

Interv.

  Class: Vet.  

1 477
CARMO Gil Do
LOUSAMOTOS/GÓISMOTOCLUBE

HONDA
Vet.Vet. 1

53:13.53
53:13.53

2 451
MOURA Manuel
YAMAHA - OLIVEIRA RACING TEAM

YAMAHA
Vet.Vet. 2 +1:00.00

53:19.97
52:19.97

+6.44
+6.44

3 460
RIBEIRO Helder
RHN

KTM
Vet.Vet. 3

54:43.13
54:43.13

+1:29.60
+1:23.16

4 457
DURAES Pedro
MOTOLAZARO RACING

KTM
Vet.Vet. 4

55:32.40
55:32.40

+2:18.87
+49.27

5 456
SILVA Jose Carlos Dos Santos Lopes D

MOTO ESPINHA BETA PORTUGAL
BETA

Vet.Vet. 5 Beta 2T
55:51.01
55:51.01

+2:37.48
+18.61

6 452
FREITAS Bruno
PADARIA FREITAS/LCMOTOS/MOTO3TEMPOS

GAS GAS
Vet.Vet. 6 GASGAS

56:50.24
56:50.24

+3:36.71
+59.23

7 453
MOREIRA Celso
PXRACING

HUSQVARNA
Vet.Vet. 7

58:17.95
58:17.95

+5:04.42
+1:27.71

8 499
FERREIRA Carlos
MOTOCLUBE ALFENA / HARDENDURO TEAM

GAS GAS
Vet.Vet. 8

1h00:49.15
1h00:49.15

+7:35.62
+2:31.20

9 483
SANTOS Dário
SRT-SALVA RACING TEAM

HUSQVARNA
Vet.Vet. 9

1h04:31.80
1h04:31.80

+11:18.27
+3:42.65

10 476
SIMÕES Tiago Alexandre Calçada HUSQVARNA

Vet.Vet. 10 +3:00.00
1h10:55.50
1h07:55.50

+17:41.97
+6:23.70

11 475
CAÇAO Miguel
MOTOPRO

KTM
Vet.Vet. 11 +6:00.00

1h12:42.68
1h06:42.68

+19:29.15
+1:47.18
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